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Anthropology   
Nicolas Langlitz, Director UG Studies 

LanglitN@newschool.edu 
	
  
The Arts   
Ivan Raykoff, Chair 

RaykoffI@newschool.edu 
Arts in Context 
Dance 
Contemporary Music 
Theater 
Visual Studies 

	
  
Culture and Media   
Noah Isenberg, Chair 

IsenberN@newschool.edu 
	
  
Economics ______ 
Sanjay Reddy, Director UG Studies 
	
  	
  ReddyS1@newschool.edu 
	
  
Environmental Studies ___ 
Alan McGowan, Chair 
	
  	
  McgowanA@newschool.edu 

 
 Ethnicity and Race_____________ 
 Judy Pryor-Ramirez, Director of Minor 
 PryorraJ@newschool.edu 

 
	
  
Global Studies    

  Van Lee, Advisor 
LeeV@newschool.edu 

	
  
History ____________________ 

  Elaine Abelson 
Abelson@newschool.edu 
 
Interdisciplinary Science __ 
 Jennifer Wilson, Chair 
	
  	
  WilsonJ@newschool.edu 

 

Jewish Studies__________ 

Val Vinokur, Director of Minor 

VinokurV@newschool.edu 

Journalism + Design   
Heather Chaplin, Chair 

ChaplinH@newschool.edu 
	
  
Liberal Arts (Self-Designed Major)   
Albert Mobilio, Chair 

MobilioA@newschool.edu 
	
  
Literary Studies (Literature & Writing) 
Carolyn Berman, Co-Chair/Literature 

BermanC@newschool.edu 
Elizabeth Kendall, Co-Chair/Writing 

KendallE@newschool.edu 
	
  
Philosophy   
Dmitri Nikulin, Director UG Studies 

NikulinD@newschool.edu 
	
  
Politics   
David Plotke, Director UG Studies 

PlotkeD@newschool.edu 
	
  
Psychology   
Joan Miller, Director UG Studies 

MillerJ@newschool.edu 
	
  
Religious Studies   
Mark Larrimore, Director  
LarrimoM@newschool.edu 
	
  
Sociology   
Virag Molnar, Director UG Studies 

MolnarV@newschool.edu 
	
  
Urban Studies    
Van Lee, Advisor 

LeeV@newschool.edu 
 

 Capitalism Studies____________________ 
Julia Ott, Co-Director of the Heilbroner Center for 
Capitalism Studies 
Capitalismstudies@newschool.edu 


